
8月18日（火）
順位 氏名 　伊豆    　駿河    　愛鷹    グロス

優  勝 キクチ ノブヒロ 38 34 34 106 ネット1位

準優勝 イワザキ ヒロユキ 36 35 38 109
3位 ◆シラノ ムツオ 38 33 41 112
4位 コダマ タケシ 38 39 37 114 ネット4位

5位 ナカムラ タカシゲ 38 37 40 115
6位 ヤマグチ ケイイチロウ 39 37 39 115 ネット3位

7位 アライ リョウスケ 38 40 38 116
8位 ◆トウジョウ ミツヒロ 38 38 40 116
9位 ハタケヤマ シンイチ 36 43 38 117
10位 ★フルゴオリ ユキコ 39 39 40 118 ネット5位

11位 コシジマ マサシ 41 39 39 119
12位 コジマ シゲル 38 40 42 120
13位 クリハラ マサオ 35 42 43 120
14位 ワタナベ カツヒコ 43 39 39 121
15位 スズキ サカエ 37 43 41 121
16位 ◆タダ シゲキ 40 40 41 121
17位 ミハラ ノリアキ 39 41 42 122
18位 フジタ ケンイチ 43 35 44 122
19位 オオイ ヒロフミ 42 39 41 122
20位 ウチダ ハヤト 36 45 41 122
21位 エンドウ シンイチ 37 45 42 124
22位 シライ ヒデユキ 37 45 42 124
23位 マツシタ トシタケ 39 41 44 124
24位 キタノ タクヤ 45 41 39 125
25位 タカヤマ リュウジ 43 39 45 127
26位 キュウキ アキヒコ 40 40 48 128 ネット2位

27位 タカマツ ナオジ 39 46 43 128
28位 ◆クロカワ ススム 47 39 43 129 ｼﾆｱ1位、ﾈｯﾄ6位

29位 フルカワ テルノリ 42 43 44 129
30位 ◆クボ ヒロキ 44 40 45 129 シニア2位

31位 マエカワ ユウイチロウ 39 46 44 129
32位 タカハシ ユキヒサ 49 43 39 131
33位 ★エンドウ ナオミ 43 43 45 131 女性1位

34位 イガラシ イッペイ 46 42 44 132
35位 ナカニシ ヨウスケ 43 44 45 132
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36位 ◆ムラタ シンイチ 42 42 48 132 シニア3位

37位 シノハラ ノリユキ 48 41 45 134
38位 ミヤマ トモヒロ 47 42 45 134
39位 ホシノ ケイスケ 40 47 47 134
40位 ★スズキ トモコ 47 44 44 135 女性2位

41位 ◆シミズ シゲノリ 45 44 46 135 シニア4位

42位 ナカザワ トヨゾウ 45 42 48 135
43位 ◆タムラ マサヒコ 43 45 47 135
44位 ムラコシ タカヤス 47 42 46 135
45位 ヤマモト ノブアキ 48 46 42 136
46位 ナカジマ シンジ 46 41 49 136
47位 ヒロセ マサヨシ 47 47 43 137
48位 セイノ カズオ 48 43 46 137
49位 タツノ ヒロトシ 43 48 46 137
50位 ドイ マサヒロ 45 42 50 137
51位 ナカムラ モトツグ 43 44 50 137
52位 スズキ ヤスユキ 46 45 48 139
53位 ヤノ タカフミ 46 42 51 139
54位 イシダ トシユキ 43 46 51 140
55位 ★トノオカ ヤスコ 48 43 50 141 女性3位

56位 ヤブモト ヒロアキ 47 47 48 142
57位 カガヤ マサユキ 44 51 48 143
58位 イワブチ ケンイチ 50 44 49 143
59位 ヤタ アキノリ 48 48 48 144
60位 カメクラ ヤスヒロ 44 56 45 145
61位 ヨシダ アキヒコ 48 49 49 146
62位 ◆サイトウ シズマサ 48 43 55 146
63位 モウリ マサカズ 51 46 51 148
64位 ◆ソガミ マサヒト 51 45 52 148
65位 カネモト ケンジ 53 48 48 149
66位 タカハシ トモハル 49 45 55 149
67位 ヤウチ タケシ 54 50 49 153
68位 ナカニシ タケノリ 49 51 57 157
69位 シミズ シゲシ 49 50 59 158
70位 ヤマト シュンイチロウ 51 56 51 158
71位 イデ マサト 63 62 50 175
72位 カナサト オサム 51 63 61 175
73位 カトウ アツシ 58 58 77 193

・・・クオリファイ 



8月18日（火）
順位 氏名 　伊豆    　駿河    　愛鷹    グロス HDCP ネット
優  勝 キクチ ノブヒロ 38 34 34 106 0 106
準優勝 キュウキ アキヒコ 40 40 48 128 21.6 106.4
3位 ヤマグチ ケイイチロウ 39 37 39 115 8.4 106.6
4位 コダマ タケシ 38 39 37 114 7.2 106.8
5位 ★フルゴオリ ユキコ 39 39 40 118 10.8 107.2
6位 ◆クロカワ ススム 47 39 43 129 21.6 107.4
7位 オオイ ヒロフミ 42 39 41 122 14.4 107.6
8位 シライ ヒデユキ 37 45 42 124 15.6 108.4
9位 ◆トウジョウ ミツヒロ 38 38 40 116 7.2 108.8
10位 フジタ ケンイチ 43 35 44 122 13.2 108.8
11位 イワザキ ヒロユキ 36 35 38 109 0 109
12位 ナカムラ タカシゲ 38 37 40 115 6 109
13位 スズキ サカエ 37 43 41 121 12 109
14位 ◆シラノ ムツオ 38 33 41 112 2.4 109.6
15位 ナカジマ シンジ 46 41 49 136 26.4 109.6
16位 ★スズキ トモコ 47 44 44 135 25.2 109.8
17位 アライ リョウスケ 38 40 38 116 6 110
18位 ミハラ ノリアキ 39 41 42 122 12 110
19位 タカマツ ナオジ 39 46 43 128 16.8 111.2
20位 ワタナベ カツヒコ 43 39 39 121 9.6 111.4
21位 ◆タダ シゲキ 40 40 41 121 9.6 111.4
22位 コジマ シゲル 38 40 42 120 8.4 111.6
23位 ◆ムラタ シンイチ 42 42 48 132 20.4 111.6
24位 タツノ ヒロトシ 43 48 46 137 25.2 111.8
25位 ◆クボ ヒロキ 44 40 45 129 16.8 112.2
26位 ◆タムラ マサヒコ 43 45 47 135 22.8 112.2
27位 ムラコシ タカヤス 47 42 46 135 22.8 112.2
28位 タカヤマ リュウジ 43 39 45 127 14.4 112.6
29位 コシジマ マサシ 41 39 39 119 6 113
30位 セイノ カズオ 48 43 46 137 24 113
31位 イワブチ ケンイチ 50 44 49 143 30 113
32位 マツシタ トシタケ 39 41 44 124 10.8 113.2
33位 ヤブモト ヒロアキ 47 47 48 142 28.8 113.2
34位 ナカザワ トヨゾウ 45 42 48 135 21.6 113.4
35位 ウチダ ハヤト 36 45 41 122 8.4 113.6
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36位 シノハラ ノリユキ 48 41 45 134 20.4 113.6
37位 ミヤマ トモヒロ 47 42 45 134 20.4 113.6
38位 ヤノ タカフミ 46 42 51 139 25.2 113.8
39位 クリハラ マサオ 35 42 43 120 6 114
40位 ナカニシ ヨウスケ 43 44 45 132 18 114
41位 ★エンドウ ナオミ 43 43 45 131 16.8 114.2
42位 ヒロセ マサヨシ 47 47 43 137 22.8 114.2
43位 ドイ マサヒロ 45 42 50 137 22.8 114.2
44位 カガヤ マサユキ 44 51 48 143 28.8 114.2
45位 モウリ マサカズ 51 46 51 148 33.6 114.4
46位 ハタケヤマ シンイチ 36 43 38 117 2.4 114.6
47位 イシダ トシユキ 43 46 51 140 25.2 114.8
48位 イガラシ イッペイ 46 42 44 132 16.8 115.2
49位 エンドウ シンイチ 37 45 42 124 8.4 115.6
50位 フルカワ テルノリ 42 43 44 129 13.2 115.8
51位 ホシノ ケイスケ 40 47 47 134 18 116
52位 ヨシダ アキヒコ 48 49 49 146 30 116
53位 ナカニシ タケノリ 49 51 57 157 40.8 116.2
54位 ヤタ アキノリ 48 48 48 144 27.6 116.4
55位 タカハシ ユキヒサ 49 43 39 131 14.4 116.6
56位 マエカワ ユウイチロウ 39 46 44 129 12 117
57位 ◆シミズ シゲノリ 45 44 46 135 18 117
58位 ★トノオカ ヤスコ 48 43 50 141 24 117
59位 ◆サイトウ シズマサ 48 43 55 146 28.8 117.2
60位 スズキ ヤスユキ 46 45 48 139 21.6 117.4
61位 キタノ タクヤ 45 41 39 125 7.2 117.8
62位 カネモト ケンジ 53 48 48 149 31.2 117.8
63位 ヤマモト ノブアキ 48 46 42 136 18 118
64位 ヤマト シュンイチロウ 51 56 51 158 39.6 118.4
65位 ナカムラ モトツグ 43 44 50 137 18 119
66位 タカハシ トモハル 49 45 55 149 30 119
67位 ヤウチ タケシ 54 50 49 153 32.4 120.6
68位 ◆ソガミ マサヒト 51 45 52 148 26.4 121.6
69位 カメクラ ヤスヒロ 44 56 45 145 20.4 124.6
70位 シミズ シゲシ 49 50 59 158 26.4 131.6
71位 カナサト オサム 51 63 61 175 43.2 131.8
72位 イデ マサト 63 62 50 175 39.6 135.4
73位 カトウ アツシ 58 58 77 193 50.4 142.6

・・・クオリファイ 



・・・過去大会クオリファイ
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